MMD Monitor/Quartztek
30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
 09/26/11  C
  Revisions only with customer approval Pg 1 of 2
Revision:
Frequency Range 5.0MHz to 250.0MHz

Packaging
Blank = Bulk
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
DIMENSION IN BRACKETS ARE IN INCHES
EXTERNAL BYPASS CAPACITOR IS RECOMMENDED
DEVICE SHALL BE MARKED PER MMD DRAWING DO-00336
OUTPUTPIN 2
PIN 1
PIN CONNECTIONS
GROUND
PIN 3
PIN 4
PIN 5 VOLTAGE REF
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE CONTROL
20.20 [.795]
20.20 [.795]
11.70 [.461]
0.50 [.020]
15.24 [.600]
15.24 [.600]
2 1
5
4
MXX.XXX
SYYWWL
XXXXX
STANDOFF
4 PLACES3
7.62 [.300]
6.55 [.258]
0.50 [.020]